Circuit Protection | RCBOs
BG RCBOs (Residual
Current Breaker &
Overload Protection)
BG CUCRB10A 10A Single
Pole Type A 6kA Compact
RCBO
General Information
Brand BG Electrical Accessories
Ltd
Product Type RCBO
Current Rating 10A
Depth 76mm
Height 93mm
Width 17.5mm
Mounting DIN Rail
Number of Poles 1
Short Circuit Rating 6kA
Standards EN/IEC 61009
Trip Type Type A
Pole Configuration Single Pole (1P)
IP Rating IP20
Number of Modules 1
Outgoing Terminal 16mm squared
RCD Sensitivity 30mA
C/W Knockouts B Curve
Torque 2Nm
Warranty 10 Years
Voltage 230V
SKU: CUCRB10A
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 25/04/24